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February 2026January 5, 2026 - 
January 11, 2026
Monday, January 5

7:45am - 8:00am 7:40-8:00 a.m. Monday Blessing Ceremony 
(Rotunda)
9:00am - 12:00pm Regular Board of Trustees Meeting (Microsoft 
Teams Meeting- Meeting ID: 291 075 552 993 Passcode: Rk32uk3G )
1:30pm - 3:30pm SEE TEAMS CALENDAR:  BOT Meeting continued 
(if necessary)

Wednesday, January 7
12:00am Travel:  Kat Brigham to Portland, returning on Jan. 7.

8:30am - 9:15am BOT Orientation: Wildhorse Resort and Casino 
(BOT Chambers)
9:15am - 10:00am BOT Orientation: Nixyáawii Community 
Financial Services (BOT Chambers)
10:15am - 10:30am Break
10:30am - 12:00pm BOT Orientation: Yellowhawk Tribal Health 
Center (Yellowhawk Tribal Health Center)
1:30pm - 3:30pm BOT W/S 26-009 w/ Martha Izenson re: 
Tribal Probate Code Review w/ resolution (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting)

Friday, January 9
Training:  Kat Brigham attending Records training in BOT 
Chambers at 1:30 pm.  
8:30am - 9:30am BOT Orientation: Capital Improvements 
Committee (BOT Chambers)
9:30am - 10:30am BOT Orientation: Wastewater Treatment (BOT 
Chambers)
10:30am - 11:30am BOT/WS 26-018 w/JD Tovey re: UTPD - 
ICE Interaction (Microsoft Teams Meeting)
10:30am - 11:30am BOT Orientation: TSRC / TIDT / ROWWG (BOT 
Chambers)
12:00pm - 4:00pm BOT PREP:   REVIEW DOCUMENTS FOR 
MONDAY BOT MEETING.  

Tuesday, January 6
12:00am Travel:  Kat Brigham to Portland, returning on Jan. 7.
8:30am - 12:00pm Tribal Water Commission
9:00am - 12:00pm Land Acquisition Commitee
12:00pm -  BOT WORK SESSION DEADLINE AT NOON TODAY
1:30pm - 4:00pm Cultural Resources Committee
1:30pm - 4:00pm Education & Training Committee
1:30pm - 4:00pm TERO Commission
1:30pm - 3:30pm Housing Commission meeting (Housing  Office)
2:00pm - 4:00pm Law & Order Committee

Thursday, January 8
8:30am - 11:30am ORIENTATION (PROGRAMS/PROJECTS)
9:30am - 10:30am CLOSED BOT/WS  26-020c w/ Eric Quaempts RE:
Water Rights Quarterly Report, Negotiation Team Appointments 
with resolution    (Microsoft Teams Meeting)
9:30am - 10:30am BOT Orientation: Tribal Negotiation Team – 
Water Rights (BOT Chambers)
10:30am - 12:00pm CLOSED BOT/WS  26-006c w/ Mason Murphy 
RE: EST Nuclear Policy Review (Microsoft Teams Meeting)
10:30am - 11:30am BOT Orientation: Energy Strategy Team – 
Nuclear Policy development  (BOT Chambers)
1:30pm - 2:30pm BOT/WS 26-007 w/Paul Rabb re: FMP 
review with resolution (Microsoft Teams Meeting)
2:30pm - 3:30pm BOT 26-010 w/ Naomi Stacy re: HB 2005 Prep 
Task Force on the Intersection of Tribal and State Forensic 
Behavioral Health (Microsoft Teams Meeting)

Saturday, January 10

Sunday, January 11
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